## Torridge District Council - Fees & Charges 2025/26

Note: Amounts listed include VAT (if applicable)

Cemeteries	TDC	NON RES
TDC Resident Reduction	25%	
Interment		
Adult Single Double Triple	£1,443.75	£1,575.00 £1,925.00 £2,239.00
Child		
Under 16	Free	Free
Ashes		
Adult	£271.50	£362.00
Child (under 16)	Free	Free
Interment at Weekend additional fee (Full Burial)	£271.50	£362.00
Interment at Weekend additional fee(Ashes)141	£64.00	£80.00
Exclusive Rights of Burial - For 25 years*		
Adult	£953.25	£1,271.00
Child (under 16)	Free	Free
Renewal (Plot Un-used)	£953.25	£1,271.00
Renewal (Plot in use) TDC resident reduction is not applicable to this fee Ashes	£170.00	£170.00
	£141.00	£188.00

**2025/26** 

£279.00

Chapel Use / Services / Overnight Laying of Coffin addit. fee £209.25

<sup>\*</sup> Pre-booking of grave plots at Northam and Torrington is no longer available. All Double & Triple burials require the EROB to be purchased at the time of booking.

Cemeteries	TDC	NON RES
Erection of Headstone	£318.75	£425.00
Erection of Tablet / Vase	£112.50	£150.00
Additional Headstone Inscription	£66.00	£88.00
Register search fees the same for residents and non-residents of TDC		
Search of Register	£53.00	£53.00
Copy of Register Entry	£53.00	£53.00